TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FABXLR RECovERy BLoCk TDS107
F
A
B
X
L
R

g
 a
n
d
 u
s
e
r in
fo
rm
a
tio
n
.
Part No. Description Weight
 FABXLR-40C 40m (131ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (galvanised wire) 16.5kg
 FABXLRA-40C ANSI 40m (131ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (galvanised wire) 16.5kg
 FABXLR-30C 30m (98ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (galvanised wire) 15.0kg
 FABXLRA-30C ANSI 30m (98ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (galvanised wire) 15.0kg
 FABXLR-40F 40m (131ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (rope) 12.5kg
 FABXLRA-40F ANSI 40m (131ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (rope) 12.5kg
 FABXLR-30CS 30m (98ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (stainless wire) 15.6kg
 FABXLRA-30CS ANSI 30m (98ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (stainless wire) 15.6kg
 FABXLR-35CS 35m (115ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (stainless Wire) 16kg
 FABXLRA-35CS ANSI 35m (115ft) Fall arrest block with recovery (stainless Wire) 16kg
 FABXLR-DB Tripod bracket for FABXLR 3.9kg
3
5
8